Non Profit Org. US Postage PAID Ft. Lauderdale. FL Permit No. 1856

TOBY OVERDORF



A LOCAL BUSINESS LEADER **CHAMPIONING** LOCAL BUSINESS IN THE STATE **LEGISLATURE!**

PRAISED BY THE FLORIDA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TOBY OVERDORF

LONGTIME TREASURE COAST BUSINESS OWNER AND COMMUNITY LEADER.

In two short years, Toby Overdorf has earned a reputation for working with legislators on both sides of the aisle to get positive results for families on the Treasure Coast.

- Toby Overdorf will get our economy back on track by balancing the budget without raising taxes
- Toby Overdorf helped secure money for historic teacher salary increases
- Toby Overdorf voted for a bill that protects pre-existing health conditions

